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Rundenwettkampfergebnis der Saison RWK - Luftgewehr-Aufgelegt 2021/22

Gauliga

Tagberg. Gundelsdorf 2
Kropfl, Agnes
Golling, Gerda
Kropfl, Peter

Alpenrose Grimolzhausen 1

Hamlescher, Lydia

Schlicker, Peter

Hamlescher, Mathias
Einigkeit Heinrichsheim 2

Mannschaftstabelle
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Tagberg. Gundelsdorf 1
Alpenrose Grimolzhausen 1
Einigkeit Heinrichsheim 1
Auerhahn Walda 1

Tagberg. Gundelsdorf 2
Einigkeit Heinrichsheim 2

Schitzentabelle
Schmid, Gottfried
Mduller, Detlef
Schmid, Anita
Kropfl, Agnes
Meitinger, Josef
Daferner, Gerhard
Fuchs, Christa
Hamlescher, Lydia
Golling, Gerda
Schlicker, Peter
Gribl, Ingrid
Hamlescher, Mathias
Engelhardt, Werner
Fuchs, Karl
Harlander, Peter
Kropfl, Peter

Zech, Michael
Jéackle, Ludwig
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309,8
298,9
291,9

301,6
298,7
297,9

Fuchs, Christa
Gribl, Ingrid
Fuchs, Karl

Tagberg. Gundelsdorf 1

Schmid, Gottfried
Mdiller, Detlef
Schmid, Anita

Auerhahn Walda 1

Meitinger, Josef
Daferner, Gerhard
Engelhardt, Werner

1899,5
1798,9
1794,2
1793,2
1792,4

00,0
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Tagberg. Gundelsdorf 1
Tagberg. Gundelsdorf 1
Tagberg. Gundelsdorf 1
Tagberg. Gundelsdorf 2
Auerhahn Walda 1
Auerhahn Walda 1
Einigkeit Heinrichsheim 1
Alpenrose Grimolzhausen 1
Tagberg. Gundelsdorf 2
Alpenrose Grimolzhausen 1
Einigkeit Heinrichsheim 1
Alpenrose Grimolzhausen 1
Auerhahn Walda 1
Einigkeit Heinrichsheim 1
Auerhahn Walda 1
Tagberg. Gundelsdorf 2
Alpenrose Grimolzhausen 1
Einigkeit Heinrichsheim 1

2. Durchgang vom 13.11.2021

Einigkeit Heinrichsheim 1

303,6
298,5
295

318,4
316
315

306,8
304,2
295,5

900,6 :

898,2 :

00,0 :

318,4
316
315

309,8

306,8

304,2

303,6

301,6

298,9

298,7

298,5

297,9

295,5
295

2919 SE

2919

285,1 SE

2746 SE

897,1

949,4

896,6

Durchschnitt

RWK-Leiter
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